

MHPU080001012025



PWDVA No. 3/2025

Gulnar Vs. Nawaz

Exh. 1

Issue notices against the respondents No. 2 to 5 as prayed.
Prayer to issue notice through e-mail is rejected for want of provision.

Date : 17/03/2025

(S. G. Dubale)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Khadki, Pune.