

MHPU080001012025



PWDVA Application No. 3/2025
Gulnar Vs Nawaz and anr.

ORDER BELOW APPLICATION DATED 11/04/2025
FOR REISSUING NOTICE TO RESPONDENTS

Re-issue notices against the respondents No. 2 to 5 as prayed. Prayer to issue notice to the respondent No. 1 through e-mail is rejected for want of provision.

Date : 11/07/2025

(Maimuna Sultana M.)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Khadki, Pune.