

PWDVA No. 3/2025
Gulnar Vs. Nawaj

ORDER PASSED BELOW APPLICATION
(Dated 18/12/2025)

Reissue notice to respondent as per given address

Date : 18/12/2025

(Maimuna Sultana M.)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Khadki, Pune.