

MHPU080001012025



PWDVA No. 3/2025
Gulnar Vs. Nawaj

ORDER PASSED ON APPLICATION FOR PASSING EXPARTE ORDER
AGAINST RESPONDENT NO. 1

Put up for hearing

Date : 08/06/2026

(Maimuna Sultana M.)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Khadki, Pune.

MHPU080001012025



PWDVA No. 3/2025
Gulnar Vs. Nawaj

ORDER PASSED ON APPLICATION FOR PASSING NO SAY ORDER
AGAINST RESPONDENT NOS. 2 AND 3

Other side to say.

Date : 08/06/2026

(Maimuna Sultana M.)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Khadki, Pune.