

MHPU080001012025

PWDVA No. 3/2025
Gulnar Vs. Nawaz



Order passed on application for giving direction to respondent Nos. 2 and 3 to provide passport and other documents of respondent No. 1.

(Dated 11/08/2026)

Other side to say.

Date : 11/08/2026

(Maimuna Sultana M.)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Khadki, Pune.